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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25/02/2017 - 12:08 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina

1. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 43.35 197
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 44.25 185
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 45.13 175
4. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.21 174
5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 45.72 168
6. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 49.62 131
7. TODOROVIC, Veljko 07 Dubocica 50.04 128
8. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 50.48 125
9. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 PK Olimpija 1:00.04 74

10. ADAMOVIC, Adam 07 Dubocica 1:00.69 72

11 - 12 godina

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.04 232
2. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 45.44 171
3. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 45.55 170
4. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.04 164
5. STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 46.58 159
6. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.49 141
7. STANKOVIC, Veljko 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 49.31 134
8. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 51.00 121
9. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 52.69 110

10. SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 53.49 105
DSQ RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 54.33

13 - 14 godina

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 36.54 329
2. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 38.03 292
3. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 38.04 292
4. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.09 249
5. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.10 164

15 - 16 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 32.32 476
2. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.59 357
3. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 36.34 335
4. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 37.13 314
5. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.35 308
6. STOJICIC, Veljko 02 Dubocica 38.77 276
7. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 39.16 268
8. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.40 263
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 40.97 234

10. MILIC, Stefan 02 PK Sloboda 43.40 196
11. PAVLOVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 44.62 181
12. VULOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:06.61 54

17 - 18 godina

1. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.89 452
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 36.69 325
3. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 38.92 273
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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

1. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.13 533
2. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.24 480
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 32.32 476
4. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.89 452
5. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.59 357
6. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 36.34 335
7. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 36.54 329
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 36.69 325
9. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 37.13 314

10. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.35 308
11. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 38.03 292
12. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 38.04 292
13. STOJICIC, Veljko 02 Dubocica 38.77 276
14. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 38.92 273
15. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 39.16 268
16. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.40 263
17. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.03 250
18. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.09 249
19. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 40.97 234
20. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.04 232
21. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 43.35 197
22. MILIC, Stefan 02 PK Sloboda 43.40 196
23. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 44.25 185
24. PAVLOVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 44.62 181
25. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 45.13 175
26. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.21 174
27. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 45.44 171
28. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 45.55 170
29. JOIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 45.72 168
30. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.04 164
31. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.10 164
32. STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 46.58 159
33. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.49 141
34. STANKOVIC, Veljko 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 49.31 134
35. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 49.62 131
36. TODOROVIC, Veljko 07 Dubocica 50.04 128
37. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 50.48 125
38. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 51.00 121
39. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 52.69 110
40. SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 53.49 105
41. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 PK Olimpija 1:00.04 74
42. ADAMOVIC, Adam 07 Dubocica 1:00.69 72
43. VULOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:06.61 54

DSQ RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 54.33

VK-EXH MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 40.51 242


